
Fried Onion Petals Fries

Jalapeno Slices with
Cheese

Wings (8)

Breaded Zucchini Sticks Wings (16)

Chips & Salsa

Cross Creek Country Club

Apps & Bar Menu

Please ask about Daily Specials
For your convenience, a 20% Gratuity will be added to your check.

To-Go Orders available until 5:00PM

$6.95

$5.95

$5.95

$5.95

$4.95

$10.95

$17.95

Boneless Wings
(10)

$5.95

Boneless Wings
(20)

$9.95

Join us for Happy Hour Monday - Friday
2:00PM - 5:00PM


