Apps & Bar Menu

To-Go Orders available until 5:00PM

Fried Onion Petals	\$6.95	Fries	\$4.95
Jalapeno Slices with Cheese	\$5.95	Wings (8)	\$10.95
Breaded Zucchini Sticks	\$5.95	Wings (16)	\$17.95
Chips & Salsa	\$5.95	Boneless Wings (10)	\$5.95
		Boneless Wings (20)	\$9.95

Join us for Happy Hour Monday - Friday 2:00PM - 5:00PM

Please ask about Daily Specials

For your convenience, a 20% Gratuity will be added to your check.

Cross Creek Country Club